

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IST RIA Bill					
Nilelok:- Construction of					
Road From NH-85-man					
Singh Ke Tola To Aewadhia					
Tola under m m GSY (Gen)					
in Pachoukhi Block					
Tender ID 103702					
NI Agency - Nand Kishore Singh					

At- Slamdipur					
P.S. G.B. Nagar, Siwan-841506					
Registration No-1513/2019 PHED					
(Govt of Bihar)					
PAN - DYYPS8453Q					
GST NO-10 DYYPS8453Q1Z6					
WORK Attachment Letter NO-338 Dt- 15/05/2021					
Agreement No-02SBD/2021-22					
DOA- 17-06-2021					
DOS- 10-06-2021					
Date of Completion- 09/06/2022					
(as per Agt)					
A.A. Amount:- ₹ 63.16 Lakhs SNo(2)					
Priority of GTSN- 1378					
Population served- 250 Nos					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd R/A Bill				
	(Final of Construction let out)				
NIR:-	Construction of				
	Road from NH-85				
	Mohan Singh ka Tola				
	Road To Awerdhiq				
	Tola Road under				
	MGS (Gen) in				
	Pachaulahi Block				
	Dist				
	(Tender ID- 443351)				
	Tender ID 103702				
	in Suran Dist				

Name of Agency:- Sri Nand
Kishore Singh

At- 9 Lamdipuz P.S. G.B. Nagar

Distt- Suran (Bihar)

PIN - 841506

Letter Allotment No letter NO-838

Dated - 15/5/2021

Ag NO - 02/SB/2021-22

Dated - 17/06/2021

Date of Letter Order:- 10/6/2021

Date of Completion (As per Agt)- 09/06/22

Date of Actual Completion - 30/5/2022

Date of Defect Liability

Period - 29/5/2022

Continuation

@ ₹ 3774.72 / km ₹ 2831 = 4
 Herno (2) Fencing and
 1.16. Fixing of Ref
 Pillar do do do
 P/15 ite no (2) 0.750 km
 @ ₹ 1740.99 / km ₹ 1305 = 4
 Herno (3) Clearing and
 2.2. Grabbing the road
 Sand do do do
 P/15 ite no (3) 0.298 Hect
 @ ₹ 52970.93 / Hect
 ₹ 15,520 = 4

$$219,656 = w$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R 19,656=00
Item No (4/4) Excavation for					
3.5(ii) widening in Box-					
Cutting do do do					
P/16 item No (4/4) Slope					
@ ₹ 75.57/m ³					₹ 3854=00
Item No (5/5) Construction of					
3.4. Bui barment do do					
100cm 100cm 100cm					
do do do					
P/21 item No (5/5) "C"					
1657.92 m ³					
@ ₹ 190.57/m ³					₹ 3,15,950=00
Item No (6/6) Construction of					
Sub Grade and					
earthen shoulder					
do do do					
P/21 item No (6/6) 300.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.25/m ³					₹ 57,698=00
Item No (7/7) Construction of					
4.1 (401) GSB Gr-2 (C.C					
Portion) do do do					
P/17 item No (5/7) 78.73 m ³					
@ ₹ 2835.67/m ³					
					₹ 223,252=00
Continuation					₹ 6,20,410=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 620410=40
Item NO (8) Providing, laying					
4.7.3 (B) Stone-metals 41 BM					
Gr-3 (C. Clastic)					
do do 60					
P/18-19 item NO (8)					
212.86125 m ³					
@ ₹ 3695.97/m ³ ₹ 786728=40					
Item NO (9) Construction					
6.4. of un-reinforced					
PCC M30 parent					
do do 60					
P/20 item NO (7/5) 454.104 m ³					
@ ₹ 704.50/m ³ ₹ 3185312=40					
Item NO (10/10) RCC M15 Grade					
10.1. with ordinary 1 m stone 60					
P/22 item NO (11/10) (ii) 1 No					
@ ₹ 2267.40/each ₹ 2267=40					
Item NO (11/11) RCC M15 Grade					
ii (iii) 200 m stone					
do do 60					
P/22 item NO (12/11) (iii)					
3 No					
@ ₹ 613.40/each ₹ 1840=40					
Continuation					₹ 45,96,557=40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 45,96,557 = w
Steno (P/12) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro reflective					
dr-ds 600 mm					
Circular (Speed Limit)					
dr-ds 800					
P/22 item No (13/12) 4 NO					
@ ₹ 4693.37 / ea					₹ 18,773 = w
Steno (P/13) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro reflective					
dr-ds 500 mm					
Square & Triangle					
Left & Right (each) 800					
P/22 item No (14/13) 2 NO					
@ ₹ 5176.55 / ea					₹ 10,353 = w
Steno (P/14) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro reflective dr-ds					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
P/23 item No (15/14) 2 NO					
@ ₹ 4567.99 / ea					₹ 9,135 = w
Steno (P/15) Providing and laying					
8.13 + 4.16 of hot applied thermoplastic					
RCP dr-ds (e.c. Pothu) 800					
P/23 item No (16/15) 150.00 m ²					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 721.95 / m ²					₹ 10,829.25 = w
					₹ 47,43,110 = w

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Steel No (2/21) Providing P.C.					
12.5 (ir)	M20 (1:2:4)				
	open for d/d				
P/4-5 item No (2/21)					
30.605795 m ³					
@ ₹ 6337.22/m ³					
					₹ 1,93,955.40

Steel No (2/22) Providing
9.3 (B) and laying

RCC Pipe NP3
(1000mm) single
Row do do do
per direction of
Rozgati

P/4 item No (7/22) 7.50m

@ ₹ 3492.96/m ₹ 26,197.40

Steel No (2/23) Providing Taro
10.5. Coats including
primer coats do do
as per spec

P/22 item No (10/23)

115.31 m² @ ₹ 100.17/m² ₹ 11,550.40

Continuation

"A" Total Area ₹ 50,46,477.40

Continuation